

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2010 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CONTESSA COMMERCIAL CO. LTD. & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar